Kandidatengruppe Biathlon 2024/25
Groupe de candidats biathlon 2024/25

Name
nom

Biderbost
Kaufmann
Triponez
Benderer
Imwinkelried
Kafka

Kiser

Maier
Tedaldi
Wyss
Berger
Niederhauser
Vogel
Baselgia
Dumaz
Fellay
Kunz
Mengis
Richter

Worblaufen, 22.4.2024

MAIN PARTNER

O Sunrise

RAIFFEISEN

Vorname
prénom

Elina
Emma
Maéline
Valeria
Sophia
Molly
Eliane

Loris
Gianmaria
Jonin
Jens
Bjorn
Vince
Pablo
Yanis
Tanguy
Levin
Jesco
Jakob

PREMIUM PARTNER

helvetia A

Jg.
année

2004
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

2004
2004
2004
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

BBKW

Skiclub
ski-club

Obergoms

am Bachtel
Davos

Lischana Scuol
Obergoms
Schwendi-Langis
Schwendi-Langis

Schwendi-Langis
am Bachtel

Bual Lantsch
Schwendi-Langis
Riehen
Schwendi-Langis
Bual Lantsch
Bex

Val Ferret

am Bachtel
Obergoms

Bual Lantsch

GOLD PARTNER MEDIA PARTNER

€11 D R SRG SSR |

Audi

swissskE

RV
AR

SVAL
A
BSV
BSV
SVAL
Z55V
255V

ZSSV
A
BSV
Z55V
SSM
Z55V
BSV
SROM
SVAL
A
SVAL
BSV

EQUIPMENT PARTNER

-y > £



